LET'S CREATE - DIVISION 908 (Limit of (1) entry per class.) (County only)

Class
901.
902.
903.
904.
905.
906.

Appliqué, Embroidery and Cross-Stitch
Clay, Porcelain, Ceramics

Fiber Art

Leather

Metal

Nature Projects and Corn Shucks

907.
908.
909.
910.
911.

Oil, Water Color or Other Painting
Weaving and Macramé

‘Wood (other than furniture)

Extra Article

Other Article



